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PIERCE COUNTY

Anderson Island

Browns Point

Central Tacoma

Fife | Milton | Edgewood | Sumner

Gig Harbor | Fox Island | Key Peninsula
Graham | Eatonville | East Pierce County

Lake Tapps/Bonney

Lakewood
North Tacoma
Parkland

Port of Tacoma | Puyallup | Graham

Lake | Buckley | Orting

Roy | McKenna | Harts Lake

South Tacoma

Southeast Tacoma

Spanaway

Tacoma | University Place
Tillicum | Dupont | Steilacoom

KITSAP COUNTY

Bainbridge Island

Chico

East Bremerton

East Central Kitsap

Finn Hill
Hansville
Kingston
Lofall

Port Gamble
Port Orchard
Poulsbo

Retsil/Machester

Seabeck/Holly
Silverdale

South Kitsap - East Hwy 16
South Kitsap - West Hwy 16

Suguamish

West Bremerton
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SEP%lSTlNAGCSTlVE
10 15
35 49
36 45
57 88
12 240
62 97
219 362
69 102
79 96
94 131
305 496
17 54
94 115
69 98
85 137
58 78
24 44

LISTINGS
SEPT ACTIVE
36 73
10 16
35 49
40 45
15 18
9 15
10 30
10

2 3
38 74
34 38
19 35
14 23
21 53
30 47
55 100
4 9

CLOSED SALES
SEPT YTD
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MEDIAN SALES
PRICE YTD

$382,500
$590.092
$422,500
$531,995
$645,013
$440,000
$528,083
$422,500
$500,000
$390,700
$447.000
$400,000
$356,000
$383,000
$407.000
$539,000
$448,000

MEDIAN SALES
PRICE YTD

$915,000
$495,500
$367.983
$450,000
$476.450
$765,000
$559,000
$500,000
SO
$384,867
$520,000
$371,500
$537,000
$468,000
$452,750
$425,000
$500,000

60 70 $369,900

compare median sa

VH‘)' residences and condominiums o

ar-to-date through September

DOM  APPRECIATION
YTD YTD

71%
-1.7%
0.6%
-4.5%
-6.8%

-12.0%
-4.0%
-6.1%
-11.1%
-7.0%
-9.7%
-17.2%
-9.3%
-3.0%
-8.5%
-7.1%
-7.2%

DOM  APPRECIATION
YTD YTD

-16.8%
-24.3%
=8
0.0%
-15.8%
18.6%
-10.2%
-5.4%

-5.0%
-8.8%
-16.5%
1.3%
-8.2%
-19.9%
-20.6%
9.9%
-7.5%

statistics are not compiled or published by the NWMLS.
th the same time period the previous year.



